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SEGUNDA DIVISION (Spain) 2009/2010 (updated @ 12/12/2023)

DATE
06/09/2009
27/09/2009
04/10/2009
11/10/2009
18/10/2009
24/10/2009
25/10/2009
25/10/2009
31/10/2009
01/11/2009
01/11/2009
07/11/2009
08/11/2009
08/11/2009

GAME
Salamanca v Celta (1-1)
Betis v Cartagena (0-0)

Rayo v Betis (2-2)

Cadiz v Cartagena (1-3)
Hercules v Murcia (1-1)
Gimnastica T v Hercules (1-1)
Cadiz v R.Union (2-1)
Celta v Rayo (0-0)
R.Huelva v Gimnastica T (0-1)
Hercules v Real Sociedad (5-1)
Levante v Numancia (3-1)
Real Sociedad v R.Huelva (1-0)
Cadiz v Betis (2-2)

Murcia v Cartagena (1-4)

COMMENTARY

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

CODE

10124

539-DD80

8134

8264

99-DD45

91-DD45

8304

8254

8282

77-DD45

8294

8403

8387

509-DD77

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-real-betis-fc-cartagena/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-real-murcia-fc-cartagena/

15/11/2009

15/11/2009

15/11/2009

21/11/2009

21/11/2009

22/11/2009

22/11/2009

28/11/2009

29/11/2009

29/11/2009

02/12/2009

05/12/2009

05/12/2009

05/12/2009

06/12/2009

06/12/2009

12/12/2009

12/12/2009

12/12/2009

13/12/2009

13/12/2009

Betis v Celta (1-1)
Cartagena v Gimnastica T (0-2)
Hercules v Numancia (1-0)
Gerona v Cadiz (4-0)
Gimnastica T v Rayo V (1-1)
Elche v Betis (3-0)

Real Sociedad v Cartagena (1-0)
Cadiz v Celta (3-1)

Betis v Las Palmas (1-0)
Rayo v Real Sociedad (3-3)
Betis v Villarreal (4-0)
Huesca v Rayo (2-1)
Numancia v Cartagena (2-1)
Salamanca v Albacete (3-2)
Levante v R.Huelva (1-1)
Murcia v Betis (2-0)
Albacete v Levante (1-0)
Castellon v Real Sociedad (0-1)
Rayo v Numancia (4-1)
Betis v Gimnastica T (3-0)

Cartagena v Salamanca (3-4)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

133-DD69

8478

86-DD45

8482

8474

8495

8449

887-DD58

8508

8518

544-DD80

8564

9789

8575

8764

8584

8654

8674

8689

8663

843-DD3

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+

C+

C+

C+

Telemadrid

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

Telemadrid

RM 7

CLMTV

C+

C+

CLMTV

C+

La Otra

C+

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-real-betis-celta-vigo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-cadiz-cf-celta-vigo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-real-betis-villarreal-cf-b/
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10/01/2010

16/01/2010

16/01/2010

17/01/2010

17/01/2010

23/01/2010

23/01/2010

23/01/2010

23/01/2010

Cordoba v Albacete (0-1)
Las Palmas v Celta (1-1)
Salamanca v Rayo (0-1)
Gimnastica T v Villarreal B (2-1)
Real Sociedad v Betis (2-0)
Albacete v Hercules (1-2)
Castellon v Numancia (0-1)
Rayo v Levante (0-0)
Villarreal B v Real Sociedad
Gimnastica T v Celta (0-2)
Numancia v Betis (3-0)
Real Sociedad v Cadiz (4-1)
Hercules v Cartagena (2-0)
Betis v Salamanca (1-0)
Gerona v Albacete (2-2)
Cartagena v R.Huelva (1-0)
Rayo v Hercules (4-4)
Albacete v Cartagena (0-0)
Gimnastica T v Las Palmas (2-1)
Hercules v R.Union (1-0)

Numancia v Cadiz (1-3)
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https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-hercules-cf-fc-cartagena/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-albacete-fc-cartagena/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-cd-numancia-cadiz-cf/
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27/02/2010

28/02/2010

06/03/2010

07/03/2010

Levante v Betis (1-0)
Real Sociedad v Eiche (0-1)
Albacete v Rayo (2-2)
Hercules v Castellon (1-2)
Cordoba v Betis (0-1)
Cordoba v Rayo V. (0-0)
Elche v Numancia (0-1)
Betis v Hercules (1-1)
Rayo v Cartagena (2-3)
Albacete v Castellon (1-1)
Rayo v Gerona (0-3)
Real Sociedad v Gimnastica T (1-0)
Elche v Levante (0-0)
Betis v Albacete (0-0)
Cadiz v Hercules (2-2)
Rayo v Castellon (3-0)
Hercules v Celta (1-0)
Huesca v Real Sociedad (1-1)
Cartagena v Betis (1-2)
Celta v R.Huelva (1-1)

Elche v Hercules (2-0)
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https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-levante-ud-real-betis/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-rayo-vallecano-girona-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-hercules-cf-celta-vigo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-elche-cf-hercules-cf/
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02/04/2010

03/04/2010

04/04/2010

05/04/2010

09/04/2010

10/04/2010

11/04/2010

12/04/2010

Real Sociedad v Numancia (2-1)
Cartegena v Cadiz (4-1)
R.Union v Betis (1-3)
Hercules v Las Palmas (0-1)
Murcia v Hercules (0-0)
Celta v Cartagena (1-0)
Real Sociedad v Levante (3-1)
Betis v Castellon (2-0)
R.Union v Cadiz (0-0)
Betis v Gerona (0-1)
Rayo v Celta (1-2)
Cartagena v Eiche (0-2)
Hercules v Gimnastica T (0-1)
Hercules v Levante (0-1)
Elche v Rayo (2-2)

Real Sociedad v Hercules (1-0)
Villarreal B v Betis (2-2)
Hercules v Huesca (0-2)
Rayo v Las Palmas (3-2)
Cartagena v Murcia (3-2)

R.Huelva v Real Sociedad (2-0)
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https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-hercules-cf-ud-las-palmas/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-rayo-vallecano-celta-vigo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-hercules-cf-gimnastic/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-cd-numancia-levante-ud/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-elche-cf-rayo-vallecano/
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18/04/2010

18/04/2010

23/04/2010

24/04/2010

25/04/2010
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10/05/2010

15/05/2010

15/05/2010

16/05/2010

16/05/2010

22/05/2010

Gerona v Levante (0-4)
Real Sociedad v Albacete (0-0)
Celta v Betis (1-1)
Numancia v Hercules (1-1)
Rayo v Gimnastica T (2-3)
Betis v Elche (0-3)
Hercules v Salamanca (4-0)
Elche v Villarreal B (2-3)
Real Sociedad v Rayo (1-0)
Levante v Hercules (2-1)
Gimnastica T v R.Union (1-2)
Castellon v Gimnastica T (0-0)
Rayo v Huesca (4-1)
Betis v Murcia (1-1)
Cadiz v Eiche (2-1)
Hercules v Cordoba (4-0)
Cordoba v R.Huelva (1-1)
Levante v Albacete (1-1)
Elche v Celta (1-0)
Numancia v Rayo V (1-1)

Cartagena v Levante (3-5)
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https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-girona-fc-levante-ud/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-gimnastic-real-union/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-cadiz-cf-elche-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-cordoba-cf-recreativo-huelva/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-fc-cartagena-levante-ud/

23/05/2010 Betis v Real Sociedad (1-0) Spanish 9889 Excellent C+
29/05/2010 Real Sociedad v Villarreal B (2-1) Spanish 9945 Excellent La Otra
30/05/2010 Hercules v Albacete (5-1) Spanish 297-DD45 Excellent C+
30/05/2010 Numancia v Castellon (2-1) Spanish 94-DD82 Excellent C+
30/05/2010 Salamanca v R.Union (3-0) Spanish 9920 Excellent C+
05/06/2010 Castellon v Salamanca (1-2) Spanish 9878 Excellent C+
05/06/2010 Celta v Ginmastica T (3-1) Galician 13401 Excellent TVG
06/06/2010 Cartagena v Hercules (0-0) Spanish 363-DD60 Excellent C+
13/06/2010 Hercules v Rayo (2-1) Spanish 9949 Excellent C+
13/06/2010 Salamanca v Betis (1-1) Spanish 9963 Excellent La Otra
19/06/2010 R.Union v Hercules (0-2) Spanish 201-DD70 Excellent C+
19/06/2010 Rayo v R.Huelva (4-0) Spanish 272-DD49 Excellent La Otra
13/06/2010 Levante v Castellon (3-1) Valencian 739-DD23 Excellent 2

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.



https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-cd-numancia-cd-castellon/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-fc-cartagena-hercules-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-real-union-hercules-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-rayo-vallecano-recreativo-huelva/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2009-2010-levante-ud-cd-castellon/
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